
LARGAN PRECISION
Consolidated Monthly Sales



Historical Monthly Sales
(Unaudited)

NT$ 000

Month 2023 2022 YoY
January             3,260,046                      3,755,829 -13%
February             2,567,253                      2,620,763 -2%
March             3,308,723                      3,756,153 -12%
1Q             9,136,022                    10,132,746 -10%
April             2,871,601                      3,130,910 -8%
May             2,626,556                      3,150,988 -17%
June             2,696,196                      3,393,175 -21%
2Q             8,194,353                      9,675,073 -15%
July             3,506,363                      3,913,322 -10%
August             4,549,984                      4,461,047 2%
September             5,572,471                      5,102,922 9%
3Q           13,628,818                    13,477,290 1%
October             6,319,422                      5,173,178 22%
November             6,782,271                      5,201,715 30%
December             4,781,361                      4,015,226 19%
4Q           17,883,054                    14,390,119 24%
Total 48,842,247         47,675,228                  2%



Historical Monthly Sales
(Unaudited)

NT$ 000

Month 2022 2021 YoY
January              3,755,829              4,600,551 -18%
February              2,620,763              3,208,751 -18%
March              3,756,153              4,010,541 -6%
1Q            10,132,746            11,819,843 -14%
April              3,130,910              3,388,659 -8%
May              3,150,988              3,353,769 -6%
June              3,393,175              3,370,651 1%
2Q              9,675,073            10,113,080 -4%
July              3,913,322              3,797,047 3%
August              4,461,047              4,008,390 11%
September              5,102,922              4,172,184 22%
3Q            13,477,290            11,977,620 13%
October              5,173,178              4,198,766 23%
November              5,201,715              4,351,077 20%
December              4,015,226              4,502,016 -11%
4Q            14,390,119            13,051,859 10%
Total 47,675,228           46,962,402           2%



LARGAN PRECISION
http://www.largan.com.tw


